Place
8th
Tth
12th
11th
13th
3rd

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.

Name

Bryn Hall

Leslie Sanchez
Isabella Salgado
Laura Caroline Jung
Sarah Munera

Chloe Mintz

Event
DEC
DEC
DP

DP

DP
DEC

FGCCFL November All Events

Results for Academy of the Holy Names

Ballots

5

w A N b~ U

80
87
93
97
95
96

R A A W A~ U

92
93
93
90
94
97

4 95
4 85

4 94

= A W U N B

95
97
88
96
95
98
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Place
4th
Tth
6th
Sth
3rd

Name

Ellen Jannereth
Joseph Johnston
Gabriel Slater
Simon Hanna

Gross & Watson-Canning

Event
DEC
00
DEC
CONC
DUO

Ballots
1 100
3 92
3 92
8
3 94

3 95
3 97
3 94

198

FGCCFL November All Events

Results for Carrollwood Day

199
4 96
4 91

3 96

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.

3 9
4 95
4 94

3 97
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FGCCFL November All Events
Results for Cypress Lake

Place Name Event Ballots
4th Swanson & Shively DUO 4 87 4 80 4 95 4 88
2nd Victoria O’Donnell LD L 26 W 29 W 30 W 29
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FGCCFL November All Events

Results for Durant

Place Name Event Ballots
13th-T Angelina Welsh CONB 9 9 9 9
2nd Rachel Hesse Ol 1 95 2 96 2 98 195
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Place
4th
9th-T
11th-T
11th-T
8th
11th-T
12th-T
1st
6th
5th

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.

Name

Eric Xie

Krishna Kothiya
Akil Mohideen

Brian Cai

Rohan Rao

Charles Burdick
Anderson Lee-Lewis
Norman Bukingolts
Aahan Dwivedi

Amanda Majchrzak

Event
CONA
CONC
CONB
CONC
CONB
CONB
CONA
DP

CONC
DP

FGCCFL November All Events
Results for Hillsborough

Ballots

6

Ww o B VW 00 o vV v

98

© OV 00 VvV VvV OV =

1 100

197

2 96
6
395

3 96

2 97
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FGCCFL November All Events

Results for Jesuit

Place Name Event Ballots
Gary Huddleston LD L 22 L 24 L 25
5th Andrew Jung CONB 3 5 9 7
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Place
5th
10th
Tth
2nd
1st
3rd

4th

1st

1st
3rd
3rd
1st
2nd

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.

Name

Nafisa Uddin
Katelynn Hartanto
Yewon Kee

Vaishnavi Jayakumar
Ye Zhang

Arpan Bagui

Arjan Kang

Anshul Raghuvanshi
Varun Kanneganti

Manner & Chen

Meyers & Bagdy

Riya Patel

Darren Peters

Karim Limayem
Ananya Kommereddy
Ashwini Prasana

Yang & Sarkar

Bhatt & Modi

Annamraju & Venkataperumal

Annika Sinha

Sriya Kommineni

Event
00
DEC
DP
DP
EXT
LD
LD
LD
LD
PFD

PFD

CONA
CONC
CONA
DEC
DEC
PFD

PFD

PFD
LD
LD

Ballots
198
4 88
3 94
2 98
198
26
27
28
26
26

r = = = =

W 29

2 98
L 27

W 28

L 27
w 27
L 25

4 97
5 90
1 98
3 96
1 100
L 28
W 24
W 25
W 27

26 L 26

29 W 29

2 96
197

27 W 29

28 L 28

27 L 24

L 27
L 20

2 98
5 90
3 90
197
198
W 28
L 27
L 25
L 29

26

29

2 98
199
29

28

24
L 28
L 26

FGCCFL November All Events

Results for King

4 94
5 94
3 96
198
4 96

W 28

L 27

L 28

W 25

W 28

199
2 97
L 27

W 28

L 25
W 27

25 L 27 27

28 W29 29

27 W28 28
28 L 27 27
25
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Place

9th

10th
2nd
1st
9th

Name

Emma Bittar
Hanson & Traver
McCann & Lentini
Noah Henry
Salerno & Thomas
Felice & Thompson

Christopher Georgas

Event
CONA
PFD
PFD
00
D

TD
00

FGCCFL November All Events

Results for Lakewood Ranch

Ballots
9 9 5 9
L 27 27 L 27 27
L 26 26 L 28 28
5 89 5 95 5 95
L419 319 W 1l26
W 122 2 20 L 322
5 93 5 95 5 95

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.

W 28
L 27
3 97
4 20
2 23
3 96

28
27

L 425
W 128

2 27
3 26
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Place
Tth
2nd
4th
1st
2nd
6th
3rd

2nd

2nd
12th
9th
10th
Tth
1st
2nd
7th
8th
10th
4th
8th

Name

Ray Min

Christopher Patrick
Meera Nair

Kiran Kadiyala

Preetha Ramachandran
Charlie Sutcuoglu

Kim & Park

Nicholson & Burns

Brianna Nelson
Kayley Wisner
Grace Johnson
Joanna Malvas
Jimmy Liu
Hartnett & Nalluri
Vinny Scuteri
Grace Jiang
Sonia Prakash
Diana Rudel
Michael Gutierrez

Grace Kim

Event
CONA
CONC
00
00
00
00
PFD

PFD

EXT
EXT
EXT
EXT
EXT
DUO
CONB
CONC
CONA
CONA
DP
00

Ballots

98
100
99
97

W 29

W 28

H R O NN U NN OO R U W

96
95
96
93
94
96

98
91

N © 00w

29

28

N B N W

N B N Wk~ v

7

1
98
99
99
98

L 28

W 29
91
92
93
95
96
97

8

9
80
96

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.
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96
99
97
97
28

29

97
87
86
88
92
97

98
99

= U N R -

=

100
98
99
93
28

29

96
94
95
95
93
99

97
93

28

29

FGCCFL November All Events

Results for Pine View

W29 29
L 28 28
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Place
5th
3rd
4th
6th
4th

9th-T
13th-T
5th
8th
13th-T
12th-T

Name

Dana Molina
Jorge Hernandez
Omer Turkomer
Alex McMullen
Ponder & Nwokeji

Amanda Snyder
Andy Tran

Clara Arrate-Bergues
Carlos Escalente
Alex Huaman

Mateo Schmeits

Event
CONA
CONB
CONC
CONA
PFD

CONC
CONB
DEC
EXT
CONB
CONA

FGCCFL November All Events

Results for Riverview

Ballots

2 98
2 98

u B~ N B

2 96
3 94

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.

3 96
6 91

L 28

3 96
4 92

28

W28 28

Page 10 of 14



Place
11th-T
4th
12th-T
8th
11th
4th
2nd
3rd
6th

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.

Name

Elizabeth Jeffrey
Garrett Olson
Alexander Stephan
Kylie Kauffman
Kevin Steinfeld
Johanna Studebaker
Bowden & Stepina
Harley Haas

Malachi Matthews

Event
CONC
CONB
CONA
DP
EXT
EXT
DUO
00
EXT

FGCCFL November All Events

Results for Sarasota

Ballots
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97
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97
97
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91
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95
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Place
6th

11th-T
12th-T
11th-T
12th-T
9th

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.

Name

Noah Berg
William Boutelle
Nevaeh Fonseca
Isabella Genova
Hannah Jacob

Kevin Lu

Event
CONB
CONC
CONA
CONC
CONA
CONB

FGCCFL November All Events

Ballots

N ©O o v vV
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Results for Sickles
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Place

2nd
5th
1st

7th
1st
9th
8th
1st
11th-T
12th-T

Name

Alexander Aldama-Apodaca
Ronan Bray

Ximena Chafloque
Abigail Rudolph

Van Peenen & Liang
Francis Garcia

Marco Scalera

Yaritzi Vazquez-Sanchez
Chenjishi Lin

Ryan Mullins

Jazlynn Stuart

Jada Sinphay

Event
LD
CONA
EXT
Ol
PFD
CONB
CONB
DEC
CONC
LD
CONC
CONA

FGCCFL November All Events

Results for Southeast

Ballots

L 26 L 23 L 26

2 6 2 4

4 95 4 93 2 93 2 98
2 94 1 100 199 2 92
L 27 27 W 27 27 L 27
9 9 5 5

1 1 2 2

4 85 4 92 5 94 5 93
9 6 9 9

W 28 W 29 W 28 W 30
9 9 9 9

9 9 9 9

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.

27
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Place
1st
10th
10th
3rd
6th
9th
3rd

11th

Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.

Name

Jacob Goetz
Kory Connor
Faith Buckley
Ashton Demarse
Abby Wincott
Halea Scism
Justin Martis
Lauren Metrey

Navin Periannan

Event
CONC
CONB
DP

DP

DP
DP
EXT
LD
CONA

Ballots

9

2 96
199
4 95
594
199
L 26

3 92
2 94
2 97
2 96
2 95
L 25

2 96
1 100
2 95
4 94
3 90
W 28

4 95
4 92
2 99
198
591
W 27

FGCCFL November All Events

Results for Wharton
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